RUNMAGEDDON

SItA | CHARAKTER

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: 08:00
Msc Zawodnik

1 KOZIOot Kamil

2 SMIALEK tukasz

3 SKWARA Kamil

4 NESTOROWICZ Adam

5 KUCZMANSKI Piotr

6 ROG Sebastian

7 HOMAN Grzegorz

8 FRONCEK Kazimierz

9 JUSZCZAK Grzegorz

10 PIECZONKA Jakub

11 SKULIMOWSKI Dawid

12 KUREK Marcin

13 KOZtOWSKI Damian

14 SKRABEL Artur

15 GUZY Mateusz

16 WIGLUSZ Grzegorz

17 WROBLEWSKI Tomasz

18 FRYDRYCH Bartiomiej

19 ZIMNY Adam

20 MALYSA Jakub

21 STANKO Jerzy

22 MRZYGLODZKI Grzegorz

23 PIERZCHALA Damian

24 KROL Ryszard

25 PRZETOCKI Barttomiej

26 PRZYSIEZNIUK Mariusz

27 TOMCZEWSKI Rafat

27 TOMCZEWSKA Anna

29 PAKULA Bartosz

30 KASPEROWSKI Janusz

31 HORN Rafat

12 km

RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC KRAKOW

Runmageddon Krakdéw
Extreme Events, Runmageddon
2022-09-25
Krakow

Numer
3207
3208
3260
3249
3206
3255
3232
3228
3235
3223
3259
3243
3241
3222
3216
3263
3265
3898
3266
3214
3261
3248
3252
3242
3205
3254
3212
3211
3215
3236
3233

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Punkt pomiarowy: 6,0 km

Klub
G.0.A.T. TEAM MICHALOWICE
G.0.A.T. TEAM MICHALOWICE

G.O0.A.T TEAM MICHALOWICE

WF TEAM

STUDIO ENERGIA TEAM RYBNIK

SCYZORY

ANANAS SQUAD

OCR TEAM BILGORA]

FITPARK TEAM

MILOSNICY
MILOSNICY
RUNMAGEDDONOWE SWIRY

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Seria
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

B4SP&RT

6km
00:45:24
00:47:53
00:49:22
00:51:00
00:52:05
00:54:22
00:55:44
00:55:53
00:56:13
00:57:30
00:58:18
00:59:45
00:59:46
01:01:15
01:02:09
01:04:39
01:04:43
01:05:30
01:05:54
01:07:36
01:08:03
01:08:29
01:08:53
01:10:38
01:11:46
01:12:14
01:12:18
01:12:20
01:13:18
01:13:53
01:15:39


file:///runmageddon-krakow/m812.html
http://b4sport.pl

Msc
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Zawodnik

WITKOWSKI Marek
PABJAN Kamil
JACKOWSKI Kamil
KOSMIDER Tomasz
PALUCH Wojciech
DUZMANSKI Jarostaw

DUZMANSKA-MISIARCZYK Natalia

StABASZEWSKI Kamil
KOWALCZYK Tomasz
SZOSTEK Wojciech
GORECKA Sabina
WOJCIK Artur
HASIOR-KRZAK Monika
SZPILA Zbigniew
BUDEK Weronika
KUROWSKI Rafat
PONSKI Cezary
STANULA Karol
PAPROCKI Rafal
STANULA Albert
WIECZORKOWSKI Dawid
CZERWINSKI Piotr
CZERWINSKI Pawet
FURTAK Gerard
CZERWINSKI Karol
SASS Michat
LESZKIEWICZ tukasz
HOLOWACZ-PYT Weronika
GANKO Katarzyna
WOJTUNIK Adam

RYDZ Marcin

Znaleziono 62 wynik(6w)

Numer
3202
3250
3234
3238
3251
3226
3225
3887
3239
3209
3229
3264
3230
3262
3224
3244
3253
3201
3893
3894
3401
3219
3218
3220
3217
3258
3246
3231
3213
3221
3257

Klub
DZIADY OCR

HARPAGAN BEAST

CJALIS
CJALIS
CJALIS

StOMIANE KAPELUSZE
StOMIANE KAPELUSZE
StOMIANE KAPELUSZE
StOMIANE KAPELUSZE

OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
StOMIANE KAPELUSZE

Kategoria
Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Masters Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Seria
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

6km
01:17:59
01:18:55
01:19:25
01:20:20
01:20:37
01:23:43
01:23:47
01:27:21
01:27:25
01:27:35
01:27:43
01:27:46
01:28:30
01:28:31
01:28:34
01:28:35
01:28:35
01:30:38
01:30:39
01:30:40
01:37:12
01:37:29
01:37:30
01:37:31
01:37:33
01:38:20
01:39:36
01:39:38
01:50:14
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	Klasyfikacja: 08:00
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